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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.13% (0.20)

CH0130293662
BKW

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Utilities
Stock
8,834 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

159.50 CHF (8)
160.00 CHF (95)
160.40 CHF
160.80 CHF
159.50 CHF
159.30 CHF
159.904439 CHF
31,786
5,082,722.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=24272308,268514028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0130293662&ID_NOTATION=54434252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0130293662&ID_NOTATION=54434252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f0d7d39b3f7fe4781d9a0e5d0f21df8774f4266486a1d5b8c304337d0eabb65&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b0872151b7e01381&time=1723872193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c87a388e3b84e35b9464811d5ca4172bae4620af0718397a10202fb83476c442&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d17e5aec8a8402796&time=1723872193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92fac5e6476efb6c7c35204a5afe4741d293e99823941fcbfee39136e6944ade&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3fd1dd39beaf9a870&time=1723872193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08bee3526a7ff420eac8887784f185e791ea5ce6683ce6191f7c0c6aa6d6e7dc&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14814832d55ecc1cd&time=1723872193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af8b1b9d452bf1849362a219a9e7c9f1ee0033da0b05bd1662706476bfba6619&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7f2c0678469ad0b49&time=1723872193&tool=RSC

BKW AG

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
159.50 CHF

Difference (] 0.13% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN CH0130293662
Symbol BKW
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 8,834 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 159.50 CHF (8)
Ask (Ask size) 160.00 CHF (95)
Open 160.40 CHF
High 160.80 CHF
Low 159.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 159.30 CHF
VWAP 159.904439 CHF
Volume (pcs) 31,786
Trading volume 5,082,722.50
Number of trades 675
Last size 19
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.92% +1.72% +56.07%
Perf (abs.) +26.50 +2.70 +57.30
Beta 0.63 0.61 0.64
Volatility  23.89 22.35 24.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/

Sy

158.34 CHF (29,322
153.93 CHF (38,601
144.70 CHF (45,027

147.14 CHF (52,989

122.30 CHF (2024/02/27
167.50 CHF (2023/09/20
122.30 CHF (2024/02/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

17:31 159.50 CHF 5.08

15
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:40 136.30 CHF 0.03
Exchange 30
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 10:51 58.40 EUR 0.00
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 15:32 162.00 USD 0.07
Issues 24

)
)
)
)
160.90 CHF (2024/08/02)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

675
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54434252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62358328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80891443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80891443

BKW AG

Company profile

Company Logo
S BKW"

Contact Details
BKW AG

Viktoriaplatz 2 - 3013 Bern
Telefon: +41-58-477-51-11
Fax: +41-58-477-56-35
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Itschner Chairman of Managing

Corinne
Montandon
Martin Zwyssig
Philipp Hanggi
Antonin Guez
Martin Fecke
Stefan

Sewckow

Sven Behrend

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carole
Ackermann

Petra Denk

Andreas
Rickenbacher

Kurt Schar
Martin a Porta
Rebecca Guntern

Flickiger
Roger Baillod

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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